
Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS
815 N. Church Street    Gibson City, IL  60936
School Phone: 217-784-4292      Home Phone:      Fax: 217-784-8293      allen.mike@gcmsk12.org

Superintendent
Jeremy Darnell

Principal
Chris Garard

Athletic Director
Michael Allen

Varsity Baseball (Boys)
2016-2017

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Mar. 14 @ CENTRAL CATH. H.S. CENTRAL CATH. H.S. 5:00PM
Thursday Mar. 16 RIDGEVIEW HIGH SCHOOL Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Friday Mar. 17 Maroa-Forsyth School District Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Monday Mar. 20 @ H-AREA HIGH SCHOOL H-AREA HIGH SCHOOL 4:30PM
Wednesday Mar. 22 CLIFTON CEN. H.S. Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Friday Mar. 31 MONTICELLO HIGH SCHOOL Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 01 @ TRI. VS. @ TUSCOLA & PRAIRIE

CENTRAL
TRI. VS. @ TUSCOLA & PRAIRIE
CENTRAL

10:00AM

Monday Apr. 03 FISHER H. S. Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 05 TREMONT H.S. Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 06 @ DWIGHT HIGH SCHOOL DWIGHT HIGH SCHOOL 4:30PM
Friday Apr. 07 @ LEROY HIGH SCHOOL LEROY HIGH SCHOOL 4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 08 WATSEKA H.S. Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 10:00AM
Monday Apr. 10 @ Blue Ridge H.S. Blue Ridge H.S. 4:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 12 @ LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOOL LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOOL 4:30PM
Friday Apr. 14 EL PASO HIGH SCHOOL Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Monday Apr. 17 RIDGEVIEW HIGH SCHOOL Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 18 @ PR. CENT H.S. PR. CENT H.S. 4:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 19 @ EUREKA HIGH SCHOOL EUREKA HIGH SCHOOL 4:30PM
Friday Apr. 21 @ Fieldcrest High School Fieldcrest High School 4:30PM
Monday Apr. 24 @ HEYWORTH HIGH SCHOOL HEYWORTH HIGH SCHOOL 4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 25 S.J.-OGDEN HIGH SCHOOL Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 26 RANTOUL HIGH SCHOOL Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Friday Apr. 28 TRI-VALLEY H. S. Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Monday May. 01 DEER CREEK-MACKINAW H.S. Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Friday May. 05 HEYWORTH HIGH SCHOOL Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Saturday May. 06 PBL HIGH SCHOOL Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 10:00AM
Monday May. 08 HOI TOURNAMENT MAY 8-13 Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS TBA
Monday May. 15 @ IHSA REGIONALS IHSA REGIONALS 4:30PM
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